Employment Horizons
2023 Staff Holiday Calendar
We will be closed on the following days:

Z

anuary 2", Monday
January 16", Monday
February 20", Monday
April 7, Friday

May 29'", Monday

June 16", Friday

July 3", Monday

July 4", Tuesday
September 4", Monday
November 10", Friday
November 23", Thursday
November 24", Friday
December 25™", Monday
December 26", Tuesday

December 29, Friday

New Year’s Day (observed)
Martin Luther King Day
Presidents’ Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Day before Independence Day
Independence Day

Labor Day

Veteran’s Day (observed)
Thanksgiving

Day after Thanksgiving
Christmas Day

Day after Christmas

New Year’s Eve (observed)

Emergency Closings Due to Inclement Weather:

Call (973) 538-8822 and select option 1 for “Business Hours, Address & Emergency Closing

Information”
Go to www.ehorizons.org

Check our Facebook Page for updates: www.facebook.com/emhorizons



http://www.ehorizons.org/

